
 

 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

WEEK ONE W/C 
24/02/25 
17/03/25 
21/04/25 
12/05/25 
09/06/25 
30/06/25 
21/07/25 

Caribbean Style Vegetable 
Curry served with Rice 

Vegetable Bolognese served 
with Penne Pasta  

Citrus Carrots with 
Sweetcorn  

Apple & Orange Wedges 

Butternut Squash Frittata 

Baked Chicken Sausage with 
Gravy & Creamed Potatoes 

Braised Savoy Cabbage / 
Baked Beans 

Cheese & Biscuits 

Pasta Neapolitan 

Beef Hotpot 

Fresh Broccoli with Roasted 
Parsnips 

Strawberry Jelly with Fresh 
Fruit Wedges 

Roast Ratatouille Style 
Vegetables served with Pilau 
Rice 

Chicken Madras served with 
Pilau Rice  

Carrots with Fine Green 
Beans 

Berry Swirl Sponge served 
with Custard Sauce 

Falafel Patty served with 
Chips or New Potatoes 

Battered Fish Fillet served 
with Tomato Sauce & Chips 
or New Potatoes 

Garden Peas / Baked Beans 

Ice Cream served with 
Peaches 

WEEK TWO W/C 
03/03/25 
24/03/25 
28/04/25 
19/05/25 
16/06/25 
07/07/25 

Vegetable Lasagne 

Bean & Vegetable Pilaf 

Braised Carrots & Garden 
Peas 

Apple & Orange Wedges 

Oriental Stir Fry with Noodles 

Chicken Kabsa 

Braised Cabbage with 
Sweetcorn 

Cheese & Biscuits 

Macaroni Cheese  

Roast Turkey with Gravy & 
Roast Potatoes 

Fresh Broccoli with Swede 

Chocolate & Pear Sponge 
served with Chocolate Sauce 

Bean Stew with Roasted 
Squash served with Rice 

Chicken with Tomato & Basil 
Sauce served with Rice 

Fine Green Beans with 
Roasted Butternut Squash 

Wholemeal Cheddar & Red 
Onion Quiche served with 
Chips or New Potatoes 

Breaded Fish Fillet served 
with Tomato Sauce & Chips 
or New Potatoes 

Garden Peas / Baked Beans 

Frozen Yoghurt with Fresh 
Fruit Wedges 

WEEK THREE W/C 
10/03/25 
31/03/25 
05/05/25 
02/06/25 
23/06/25 
14/07/25 

Rice & Vegetable Bake 

Linguine with Pesto & 
Parmesan 

Braised Savoy Cabbage with 
Broccoli  

Cheese & Biscuits 

Pizza Margherita with Baked 
Potato Wedges 

Fresh Salmon Fishcake with 
Baked Potato Wedges 

Garden Peas with Sweetcorn 

Apple & Orange Wedges 

Sauté Sweet Potato with 
Mixed Beans served with 
Rice 

Beef Meatballs in Tomato & 
Herb Sauce served with 
Spaghetti 

Fresh Vegetable Medley 

Citrus Shortbread 

Chickpea with Spinach & 
Butternut Squash served with 
Rice 

Piri Piri Chicken with Rice 

Fine Green Beans with 
Roasted Carrots 

Peach Crumble served with 
Custard Sauce 

Spanish Style Omelette 
served with Chips or New 
Potatoes 

Chicken Sausage in a Roll 
served with Tomato Sauce & 
Chips or New Potatoes 

Garden Peas / Baked Beans 

Ice Cream with Mandarins 

Available daily: Halal Choice, Jacket Potato with a Choice of Fillings, Salad Selection, Freshly Made Wholemeal Bread, Organic Milk, Fresh Fruit Platter, Fruit Yoghurt or 

Smoothie. 
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